PRINTED IN U.S.A. 02/14 WP FORM NO. RR102C-18 Rev. 7
  Water
Commercial Gas
SPIDERfire Water Heaters
Features & Benefits
The advanced line of 80 and 100-gallon
Rheem SPIDERfire condensing water
heaters offers breakthrough technology.

2" VENT PIPE
With
Optional Kit
Low Lead
Compliant
ASME
(OPTIONAL)
15
ProClub
POINTS
myrheem.com/proclub
MAXIMUM DELIVERY
 In U.S. Gallons and Liters (Includes useable storage and recovery for indicated times)
 MODEL                                                             INPUT (BTU/H)      TEMP.                       5           10          15          20          30          45           1           2            3        MIN. TO RECOVER
 NUMBER                         GAL.      LITERS            NAT. & LP            RISE     UNITS     MIN.      MIN.      MIN.      MIN.      MIN.      MIN.       HR.       HR.       HR.            CONTENTS
 GHE80ES-130(A)          80          303              130,000          100 F    GAL.       69         82         94        107      132       171      209      362      515                  31
                                                                                                  56°C     LTR.      262       311       356       406      500       648      792     1372    1952
 GHE80ES-150(A)          80          303              150,000          100°F    GAL.       70         85         99        113       142       184      227      398      569                  28
                                                                                                 56°C     LTR.      265       322       375       428      538       697      860     1508    2157
 GHE80ES-200(A)          80          303              199,000          100°F    GAL.       75         94        113       132       170       227      284      512      739                  21
                                                                                                 56°C     LTR.      284       356       428       500      644       860     1076    1940    2801
 GHE80ES-250(A)          80          303              250,000          100°F    GAL.       80        104       128       152      200       272      344      632      920                  17
                                                                                                  56 C     LTR.      303       394       485       575      757      1030    1302    2392    3482
 GHE80ES-300(A)          80          303              300,000          100°F    GAL.       85        113       142       170      227       312      398      740     1082                 14
                                                                                                 56 C     LTR.      322       428       538       644      859      1181    1507    2801    4096
 GHE100ES-130(A)      100        379             130,000          100°F    GAL.       83        95       107       120      145      185      220      369      519                 39
                                                                                             56°C     LTR.      313      360      407       454      549      700      833     1400    1967
 GHE100ES-160(A)      100        379             160,000          100°F    GAL.       85       101       116       131      162      208      254      438      623                 33
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      323      382      440       498      614      789      964     1662    2360
 GHE100ES-200(A)      100        379             199,000          100°F    GAL.       89       108      127       146      185      242      299      528      757                 26
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      338      410      482       555      700      917     1134    2002    2871
 GHE100ES-250(A)      100        379             250,000          100°F    GAL.       95        118       142       166      214      286      358      646      934                 21
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      360      447      538       628      810     1083    1355    2445    3535
 GHE100ES-300(A)      100        379             300,000          100°F    GAL.       99       127      156       184      241      326      412      754     1096                18
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      375      481      591       697      912     1234    1560    2854    4149
 GHE100ES-350(A)      100        379             350,000          100°F    GAL.      103      137      170       203      269      369      469      868     1266                15
                                                                                             56°C     LTR.      389      518      644       768     1018    1397    1775    3286    4792
 GHE100ES-400(A)      100        379             399,900          100°F    GAL.      108      146      184       222      298      412      526      982     1437                13
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      409      553      696       840     1128     1560    1991    3717    5440
 All models have a maximum setpoint of 185°F.
RECOVERY CAPACITIES
Recovery in U.S. Gallons/Hr. (GPH) and Liters/Hr. (LPH) at Various Temperature Rises